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New Year’s Day Feast Day of St. Basil World of Braille Day

Epiphany or Dia de los Reyes 
(Three Kings Day); Armenian 

Orthodox Christmas Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Lori-Maghi; Makar Sankranti or 
Maghi

Birthday of Guru Gobind Singh;
Eastern Orthodox New Year;

Mahayana New Year (Buddhist)
Timkat;

World Religion Day

World Day for African and 
Afrodescendant Culture;

International Day of Education

International Holocaust 
Remembrance Day;

Isra and Miraj Lunar New Year
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St Brigid’s Day

International Day of Women 
and Girls in ScienceInternational Epilepsy Day International Book Giving Day Parinirvana or Nirvana Day

Maha Shivarati

World Day of Social Justice

Ayyám-i-Há (runs to 28/02)

Losar; Rare Disease Day; 
International Stand Up to Bullying 

Day; Intercalary/Ayyam-i-ha

International Mother 
Language Day
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Ramadan Begins;
Traveller Ethnicity Day;
Zero Discrimination Day

World Glaucoma DayNutrition and Hydration Week Holi

Laylat Al-Qadr

World Oral Health Day;
Festival of Naw-Ruz

International Day of 
Remembrance of the Victims 

of Slavery and the Transatlantic 
Slave Trade

Mother’s Day (IR);
Eid al-Fitr

World Down Syndrome Day;
International Day for 

the Elimination of Racial 
Discrimination

    31

Shrove Tuesday;
International HPV Awareness Day

World Hearing Day; 
Clean Monday – Lent Begins Ash Wednesday World Book Day International Women’s Day

Purim;
World Kidney Day

St Patrick’s Day

31st: International Transgender 
Day of Visibility
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International Children’s 
Book Day;

World Autism Awareness Day

Vaisakhi

Gathering of Nations World Malaria Day

International Roma DayWorld Health Day World Parkinsons Day
International Day of Pink;
Pesach*/Passover Week

Maundy Thursday

Easter Monday

Ninth Day of Riván

Palm Sunday

Start of Ridván;
Easter Sunday

Gathering of Nations
Gathering of Nations;

Yom Hashoah Lesbian Visibility Day

Good Friday
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Twelfth day of Ridván

Wesak (Buddha Day)

Ascension of Baha’u’llah

Declaration of the Báb

Viral Meningitis Awareness 
Week (runs until 10 May);

World Asthma Day
International Day of the Midwife;

May Day Public Holiday (IR) Europe Day World Fairtrade Day

World Hypertension Day;
International Day Against 
Homophobia, Transphobia 

and Biphobia

Ascension Day

World Maternal Mental 
Health Day

Asian Gold Ribbon Day
World Day for Cultural Diversity 
for Dialogue and Development

International Missing 
Children Day;

Africa Day

World Red Cross Day;
World Ovarian Cancer Day

European Neighbours’ Day Dragon Boat Festival
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Shavuot;
Global Day of Parents;
Cancer Survivors Day

Men’s Health Week 
(Runs to 15 June);
St Colmcille Day World Blood Donor Day

World Well-Being Week

Autistic Pride Day

World Well-Being Week

Refugee Day

    30

International Day of Innocent 
Child Victims of Aggression;

The Hajj Day of Arafah Pentecost

23rd: International Women 
in Engineering Day;

World Well-Being Week

Eid-al Adha

World Elder Abuse 
Awareness Day;

Father’s Day (IR);
Trinity Sunday

Corpus Christi;
International Day for the 

Elimination of Sexual Violence 
in Conflict

World Music Day;
Global MND Awareness Day

World Well-Being Week
World Well-Being Week;

Al Hijra / Muharram World Well-Being Week World Well-Being Week

June Bank Holiday (IR)
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Canada Day

Non-Binary Persons Day

World Day against Trafficking 
in Persons;

International Day of Friendship

Martyrdom of Báb Asalha Puja

World Hepatitis Day

National Disability 
Independence Day

Independence Day Ashura

World Youth Skills Day Glioblastoma Awareness Day

Black Leaders Awareness Day;
International Nelson 

Mandela Day
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World Breastfeeding Week;
August Bank Holiday (IR) World Breastfeeding Week

World Breastfeeding Week;
Aged Care Employee Day

Ganesh Chaturthi

International Day for the 
Remembrance of the Slave 

Trade and its Abolition

World Breastfeeding Week

World Breastfeeding Week;
International Roma 

Holocaust Day

International Youth Day Krishna Janmashtami

World Humanitarian Day

World Breastfeeding Week

World Breastfeeding Week
International Day of the World’s 

Indigenous Peoples

Feast of the Assumption
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Mawlid al Nabi

World Lymphoma Day;
International Day of Democracy

Women’s Equality Day;
World Contraception Day;

European Day of Languages

International Literacy Day World Suicide Prevention Day

International Day of Peace

Rosh Hashanah;
Navrati begins;

International Week of Deaf People 
(runs until 28 Sept)

World Heart Day

International Day of Charity

International Day of Sign 
Language
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Yom Kippur;
International Day of 

Older Persons

Indigenous Peoples’ Day;
Shmini Atzeret

Birth of Baha’u’lláh Intersex Awareness Day

World Sight Day/World 
Blind Day

Sukkot begins;
Dyslexia Awareness Week 

(runs until 13 Oct);
Active Ageing Week 
(runs until 12 Oct) World Mental Health Day

National Coming Out Day;
International Day of the 

Girl Child;
World Hospice and 
Palliative Care Day

Conflict Resolution Day;
World Values Day;

Restart a Heart Day

Diwali (Hinduism)

October Public Holiday (IR)

International Day for the 
Eradication of Poverty

Birth of the Báb;
International Stuttering 

Awareness Day

International Day 
of Nonviolence

Simchat Torah White Cane Safety Day Anti-Slavery Day

Halloween
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All Saints Day

Transgender Day of 
Remembrance

Thanksgiving (US)

Social Media Kindness Day

International Men’s Day

Elimination of Violence 
Against Women Day;

Day of the Covenant and 
Ascension of Abdu’l-Baha

World Diabetes Day International Day for Tolerance
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International Day for 
the Abolition of Slavery

Yule Winter Solstice

New Year’s Eve

Kwanzaa begins

Hanukkah (runs to 22 Dec)

Christmas

World AIDS Day
UN International Day of Persons 

with Disabilities UN International Volunteers Day

Bodhi Day Human Rights Day

UN Arabic Language Day;
UN International Migrants Day
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New Year’s Day;
Mahayana New Year (Buddhist) Feast Dat of St. Basil World of Braille Day

Epiphany or Dia de los Reyes 
(Three Kings Day); Armenian 

Orthodox Christmas Bodhi Day (Buddhist)

Lori-Maghi; Makar Sankranti or 
Maghi

Birthday of Guru Gobind Singh;
Eastern Orthodox New Year Isra and Miraj

International Day of Education;
World Day for African and 
Afrodescendant Culture

International Holocaust 
Remembrance Day

Eastern Orthodox Christmas

World Religion Day

Timkat
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St Brigid’s Day

International Book Giving Day

Rare Disease Dayi

Losar;
Ramadan Begins;
Ash Wednesday

International Stand Up to 
Bullying Day

World Day of Social Justice

Parinirvana or Nirvana Day;
Maha Shivarati

Lunar New Year;
Shrove Tuesday

International Mother 
Language Day

Clean Monday – Lent Begins

International Epilepsy Day
International Day of Women 

and Girls in Science
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Intercalary/Ayyam-i-ha;
Traveller Ethnicity Day;
Zero Discrimination Day

Mother’s Day (IR);
Laylat Al-Qadr

International Day of 
Remembrance of the Victims 

of Slavery and the Transatlantic 
Slave Trade Palm Sunday

Eid al-Fitr;
World Oral Health Day

    30

World Hearing DayPurim

International HPV 
Awareness Day;

Holi World Book Day International Women’s Day

World Kidney Day;
World Glaucoma Week (runs 

until 18th March)

St Patrick’s Day

23rd: World Autism Acceptance 
Week

    31

Nutrition and Hydration Week

World Poetry Day;
World Down Syndrome Day;

International Day for 
the Elimination of Racial 

Discrimination

Day of Arafah
31st: International Transgender 

Day of Visibility
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Pesach*/Passover Week

Yom Hashoah

Gathering of Nations Gathering of Nations

World Health DayEaster Monday World Parkinsons Day International Day of Pink

Start of Ridván Gathering of Nations Lesbian Visibility Day

International Children’s 
Book Day;

World Autism Awareness Day;
Maundy Thursday Good Friday Easter Sunday

International Roma Day

Vaisakhi

World Malaria Day
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Wesak (Buddha Day)

World Maternal Mental 
Health Day

International Missing 
Children Day;

Africa Day

Declaration of the Báb

International Day of the MidwifeMay Day Public Holiday (IR)
World Red Cross Day;

World Ovarian Cancer Day Europe Dayy

World Hypertension Day;
International Day Against 
Homophobia, Transphobia 

and Biphobia

Ascension of Baha’u’llah

Asian Gold Ribbon Day

Shavuot;
World Day for Cultural Diversity 
for Dialogue and Development Pentecost

Trinity Sunday

Viral Meningitis Awareness Week 
(runs until 10 May);
World Asthma Day

World Fairtrade Day Ascension Day

Eid al-Adha European Neighbours Day
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Cancer Survivors Day

World Elder Abuse 
Awareness Day Refugee Day

World Well-Being Week

World Well-Being Week

World Well-Being Week

World Blood Donor Day

World Well-Being Week

Father’s Day (IR);
World Music Day;

Global MND Awareness Day

World Well-Being Week;
The Hajj World Well-Being Week

Men’s Health Week 
(Runs to 15 June)

Global Day of Parents
June Bank Holiday (IR)

International Day of Innocent 
Child Victims of Aggression Corpus Christi

Islamic New Year Autistic Pride Day

International Day for the 
Elimination of Sexual Violence 

in Conflict;
Dragon Boat Festival

World Well-Being Week

World Well-Being Week;
International Women in 

Engineering Day World Well-Being Week
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Canada Day

Al Hijra / Muharram

Asalha Puja

World Day against Trafficking 
in Persons;

International Day of Friendship

Ashura

Independence Day

Non-Binary Persons Day
Glioblastoma Awareness Day;

World Youth Skills Day

Black Leaders Awareness Day;
International Nelson 

Mandela Day

National Disability 
Independence Day
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World Breastfeeding Week;
August Bank Holiday (IR)

31

World Breastfeeding Week
World Breastfeeding Week;
Aged Care Employee Day

Mawlid al Nabi

International Day for the 
Remembrance of the Slave 

Trade and its Abolition

World Breastfeeding Week

World Breastfeeding Week;
International Roma 

Holocaust Day

International Youth Day

World Humanitarian Day

World Breastfeeding Week
International Day of the World’s 

Indigenous Peoples

Feast of the Assumption

World Breastfeeding Week

Women’s Equality Day Eid Milad ul-Nabi
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Krishna Janmashtami

World Lymphoma Day;
International Day of Democracy

Women’s Equality Day;
World Contraception Day

International Literacy Day World Suicide Prevention Day

Yom Kippur

International Day of Peace;
International Day of Sign 

Language

Active Ageing Week (runs 
until 4 Oct);

International Week of Deaf 
People (runs until 4 Oct)

International Day of Charity

Sukkot begins

St Colmcille Day Rosh Hashanah

Ganesh Chaturthi

World Heart Day
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International Day of 
Older Persons

Indigenous Peoples’ Day

International Stuttering 
Awareness Day

World Sight Day/World 
Blind Day

Dyslexia Awareness Week 
(runs until 12 Oct)

Navrati begins;
National Coming Out Day;
International Day of the 

Girl Child

World Hospice and 
Palliative Care Day;

World Mental Health Day

World Values Day;
White Cane Safety Day

Intersex Awareness Day;
October Public Holiday (IR)

Restart a Heart Day

Shmini Atzeret;
International Day 
of Nonviolence

International Day for the 
Eradication of Poverty;
Conflict Resolution Day

Halloween

Simchat Torah

Anti-Slavery Day
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All Saints Day

Transgender Day of 
Remembrance

    30
Thanksgiving (US);

Day of the Covenant and 
Ascension of Abdu’l-Baha

Diwali (Hinduism)

International Men’s Day

Elimination of Violence 
Against Women Day

World Diabetes Day

International Day for Tolerance

Social Media Kindness Day
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International Day for 
the Abolition of Slavery

Yule Winter Solstice

New Year’s Eve

Kwanzaa begins

Hanukkah (runs to 12 Dec)

Christmas

World AIDS Day
UN International Day of Persons 

with Disabilities UN International Volunteers Day

Bodhi Day Human Rights Day

UN Arabic Language Day;
UN International Migrants Day


